
U.S. Virgin Islands

Total
Retired 
workers

Disabled 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents Spouses Children

All 
beneficiaries

Retired 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents

59,007,158 39,008,771 8,954,518 4,236,220 2,452,435 4,355,214 71,693,353 51,826,267 5,212,795 42,084,088

Total, U.S. Virgin Islands 21,366 15,570 1,710 1,343 1,024 1,719 23,078 18,182 1,338 16,231

10,605 7,330 855 800 695 925 11,452 8,688 806 7,890
1,105 790 85 85 50 95 1,196 940 87 830

840 640 50 50 45 55 993 817 57 685
570 410 50 35 30 45 647 495 39 420

1,805 1,265 125 145 125 145 1,982 1,505 151 1,380
440 345 35 30 20 10 601 486 38 360

665 375 70 65 50 105 591 391 55 430
1,615 1,130 135 110 105 135 1,736 1,331 105 1,200

330 205 30 35 25 35 317 220 32 235
3,235 2,170 275 245 245 300 3,389 2,503 242 2,350

10,765 8,245 855 545 325 795 11,624 9,493 531 8,340
2,785 2,160 195 130 100 200 3,123 2,562 141 2,205
3,155 2,255 340 185 95 280 3,036 2,342 160 2,315
2,555 2,015 160 125 75 180 2,873 2,403 125 2,030
1,020 825 70 45 25 55 1,221 1,044 50 830

415 320 35 20 5 35 439 363 17 305

235 180 15 20 5 15 276 226 16 170
600 490 40 20 20 30 656 553 22 485

a.

00805

00830
00831

Includes beneficiaries in foreign countries.

00851

St. Thomas
00801
00802

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and 
ZIP Code, December 2014

00840
00841
00850

00803
00804

NOTE: To avoid disclosing the reason for Social Security eligibility and amounts of benefits received, a controlled rounding procedure was used for field office and ZIP Code data. 
Data are not shown for ZIP Codes with fewer than 15 beneficiaries.

CONTACT: (410) 965-0090 or statistics@ssa.gov.

Field office and ZIP Code

All areas a

St. Croix
00820
00821
00822
00823

Number
Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)

Number of 
OASDI 

beneficiaries 
aged 65 or older

SOURCES: Social Security Administration, Master Beneficiary Record, 100 percent data; and U.S. Postal Service geographic data.
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714  ♦  OASDI Beneficiaries by State and ZIP Code, 2014


